2021

September

October

November

December

2022

January

February

March

April

June

Approved 3/18/2021

01
02
07
11
01
02
03
04
05
24

25
26

23

03
17

09

10

21

18

15
25

27
30

15
16

Neptune City School District
School Year 2021-2022
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Students Teachers
Teacher In-Service

Teacher In-Service 18 20
School Opens
Columbus Day- School Closed 20 20

Parent/Teacher Conferences 6:00-8:00 PM
(2:50 pm Dismissal)
Parent/Teacher Conferences 1:00-4:00 PM
(12:30 pm Dismissal)
Teacher In-Service-(School Closed for Students)
NJEA Conventions- School Closed
NJEA Conventions- School Closed
12:30 pm Dismissal
Thanksgiving Break-School Closed 17 18
Thanksgiving Break-School Closed

12:30 pm Dismissal(Holiday Break Begins) 17 17

School Re-opens
Martin Luther King Jr Birthday-School Closed 20 20

Parent/Teacher Conferences 6:00-8:00 PM
(2:50 pm Dismissal)

Parent/Teacher Conferences 1:00-4:00 PM

(12:30 pm Dismissal)

President’s Day- School Closed 19 19

Teacher In-Service- (School Closed for Students) 22 23

Good Friday-School Closed (Spring Break Begins)
School Re-opens 15 15

Teacher In-Service- (School Closed for Students
Memorial Day- School Closed 20 21

12:30 pm Dismissal for Students/full day for teachers
Tentative Last Day of School-12:30 pm Dismissal 12 12
for Students/full day for Teachers

180 185



