Neptune City School District School Year 2021-2022

2021			Students Teachers
September	01 02 07	Wednesday Thursday Tuesday	Teacher In-Service Teacher In-Service 18 20 School Opens
October	11	Monday	Columbus Day- School Closed 20 20
November	01	Monday	Parent/Teacher Conferences 6:00-8:00 PM (2:50 pm Dismissal)
	02	Tuesday	Parent/Teacher Conferences 1:00-4:00 PM (12:30 pm Dismissal)
	03	Wednesday	Teacher In-Service-(School Closed for Students)
	04	Thursday	NJEA Conventions- School Closed
	05	Friday	NJEA Conventions- School Closed
	24	Wednesday	12:30 pm Dismissal
	25	Thursday	Thanksgiving Break- School Closed 17 18
	26	Friday	Thanksgiving Break-School Closed
December	23	Thursday	12:30 pm Dismissal(Holiday Break Begins) 17 17
2022			
January	03	Monday	School Re-opens
	17	Monday	Martin Luther King Jr Birthday- School Closed 20 20
February	09	Wednesday	Parent/Teacher Conferences 6:00-8:00 PM (2:50 pm Dismissal)
	10	Thursday	Parent/Teacher Conferences 1:00-4:00 PM (12:30 pm Dismissal)
	21	Monday	President's Day- School Closed 19 19
March	18	Friday	Teacher In-Service- (School Closed for Students) 22 23
April	15	Friday	Good Friday-School Closed (Spring Break Begins)
	25	Monday	School Re-opens 15 15
May	27	Friday	Teacher In-Service- (School Closed for Students
	30	Monday	Memorial Day- School Closed 20 21
June	15	Wednesday	12:30 pm Dismissal for Students/full day for teachers
	16	Thursday	Tentative Last Day of School-12:30 pm Dismissal 12 12 for Students/full day for Teachers
			180 185